
SCR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 Date sheet for CBSE Board Exam, Session 2024-25  
Grades-10 & 12  

The Date sheet for CBSE Board Exam will be as follows:- 

DATE DAY 10 12 Science 12 Commerce 12 Humanities 

15-02-2025 Saturday English …… …… …… 

17-02-2025 Monday Physical Activity 
Trainer 

Physical Edu. Physical Edu. Physical Edu. 

20-02-2025 Thursday Science …… …… …… 

21-02-2025 Friday …… Physics …… …… 

22-02-2025 Saturday …… …… Business St. …… 

25-02-2025 Tuesday Social Science …… …… …… 

27-02-2025 Thursday …… Chemistry …… …… 

28-02-2025 Friday Hindi …… …… …… 

8-02-2025 Saturday …… Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics 

10-03-2025 Monday Mathematics …… …… …… 

11-03-2025 Tuesday …… English English English 

18-03-2025 Tuesday IT …… …… …… 

19-03-2025 Wednesday …… ……  Economics Economics 

20-03-2025 Thursday …… Music Music Music 

22-03-2025 Saturday …… …… …… Political Sci. 

25-03-2025 Tuesday …… Biology …… …… 

26-03-2025 Wednesday …… …… Accountancy …… 

29-03-2025 Saturday …… IT IT IT 

04-04-2025 Friday …… …… …… Psychology 
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